2023

JANUARY
FEBRUARY

6

20

JORC Code Reporting
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

Enabling Optimal
Performance: Mine
Operations Manager
Core Skills

SHORT COURSE

Advances in Rock
Mechanics - Powered by
UNSW

MASTERCLASS
ESG and Social
Responsibility
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

MARCH

3-10

3&10

20

27

27-29

Mentoring Program
APPLICATONS CLOSE

International Women's Day

Event Series
PERTH, SYDNEY, MELBOURNE,
ADELAIDE, BRISBANE

Diversity and Inclusion

Workshop
PERTH, BRISBANE

Diversity and Inclusion
Foundations
MASTERCLASS

Operationalising ESG:
Mine Operations Manager
Core Skills

SHORT COURSE

Underground Operators
Conference 2023

BRISBANE

F40 @

F20©

T2

F40DH

16 ©

T8 D

F20 @

240

APRIL

3

17

24

24

26

Metal Accounting
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

Diversity and Inclusion
Advanced
MASTERCLASS

Cost Estimation
SHORT COURSE

Mine Internet of Things -
Powered by UNSW
MASTERCLASS

Tailings Management
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

MAY

15

22

24-25

29

Study Processes for
Resource Projects
SHORT COURSE

Strategy and Governance:
Mine Operations Manager
Core Skills

SHORT COURSE

Business Optimisation,
Performance &
Improvement: Mine
Operations Manager
Core Skills

SHORT COURSE

Uranium - Powered by
UNSW
MASTERCLASS

Mineral Resource
Estimation
Conference 2023

PERTH

The Mining System: Mine
Operations Manager
Core Skills

SHORT COURSE

JUNE

26-29

Practical Data Analytics
and Machine Learning
SHORT COURSE

Geophysics for Mining
Professionals
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

JORC Code Reporting
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

World Mining
Congress 2023
BRISBANE

=40 ©

T8 O
F20®
T2 @

T40 O

F20 @

=20

T20 @

T2 D®

160

T20H

F20 @

40 D

40 ©

a 4
JULY

Manager as Leader
and Influencer: Mine

3 Operations Manager
Core Skills

SHORT COURSE

Mine Waste and Tailings
Conference 2023
BRISBANE

ESG and Social
31  Responsibility
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

AUGUST

Life of Mine
2-4  Conference 2023
BRISBANE

UAV Based Mine
Operations Monitoring -
Powered by UNSW
MASTERCLASS

13-14

10

Enabling Optimal
Performance: Mine

14 Operations Manager
Core Skills

SHORT COURSE

Introduction to Large
21 Open Pits
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

SEPTEMBER

Operationalising ESG:

6 Mine Operations Manager
Core Skills
SHORT COURSE

Mineral Processing -

8 Powered by UNSW
MASTERCLASS
Mine Closure and

12 Rehabilitation
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

Iron Ore Conference 2023

18-20 PERTH
Tailings Risk and
18 Governance:
Executive Essentials
MASTERCLASS

25 JORC Code Reporting
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

T20Q

160

F40DH

£240

F2©

B20®

F40 G

=20@

T2®

FAD

£240
ZE3H

40D

OCTOBER

11

16

23

30

31 Oct
- 2 Nov

Study Processes for
Resource Projects
SHORT COURSE

Strategy and Governance:
Mine Operations Manager
Core Skills

SHORT COURSE

Tailings Management
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

ESG and Social
Responsibility
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

Diversity and Inclusion

Foundations
MASTERCLASS

Business Optimisation,
Performance &
Improvement: Mine
Operations Manager

Core Skills
SHORT COURSE

International Mining and
Resources Conference
(IMARC)

SYDNEY

NOVEMBER

6

20

21-23

27

Cost Estimation
SHORT COURSE

The Mining System:
Mine Operations Manager
Core Skills

SHORT COURSE

Corrosion of Underground
Mine Ground Support
MASTERCLASS

Critical Minerals
Conference 2023
PERTH

Diversity and Inclusion
Advanced
MASTERCLASS

DECEMBER

FT20 @

T20 D

40D

40D

=8 @

=20 @

20 @

20 ©

F20

24 @

F8 @

Conference, course and event dates and details correct at time of printing.
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