2023

JANUARY

FEBRUARY		
6	JORC Code Reporting PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕
6	Enabling Optimal Performance: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
8	Advances in Rock Mechanics - Powered by UNSW MASTERCLASS	₹ 2 ⊕
20	ESG and Social Responsibility PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹ 40 ⊕

MARCH		
1	Mentoring Program APPLICATONS CLOSE	₹ 16 ⊕
3-10	International Women's Day Event Series PERTH, SYDNEY, MELBOURNE, ADELAIDE, BRISBANE	8
3 & 10	Diversity and Inclusion Workshop PERTH, BRISBANE	8
20	Diversity and Inclusion Foundations MASTERCLASS	≋ 8 ⊕
27	Operationalising ESG: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
27-29	Underground Operators Conference 2023	₹24 ⊗



API	RIL	
3	Metal Accounting PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕
17	Diversity and Inclusion Advanced MASTERCLASS	≋ 8 ⊕
24	Cost Estimation SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
24	Mine Internet of Things - Powered by UNSW MASTERCLASS	₹2 ⊕
26	Tailings Management PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕
MA	Υ	
1	Study Processes for Resource Projects SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
8	Strategy and Governance: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
15	Business Optimisation, Performance & Improvement: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
22	Uranium - Powered by UNSW MASTERCLASS	₹ 2 ⊕
24-25	Mineral Resource Estimation Conference 2023 PERTH	≱ 16 ⊗
29	The Mining System: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
JUI	NE .	
5	Practical Data Analytics and Machine Learning SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
19	Geophysics for Mining Professionals PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕
26	JORC Code Reporting PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕
26-29	World Mining Congress 2023	(2)

Congress 2023

BRISBANE



JULY		
3	Manager as Leader and Influencer: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
13-14	Mine Waste and Tailings Conference 2023 BRISBANE	₹ 16 ⊗
31	ESG and Social Responsibility PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕
AUGUST		

AUGUST		
2-4	Life of Mine Conference 2023 BRISBANE	₹24 ⊗
10	UAV Based Mine Operations Monitoring - Powered by UNSW MASTERCLASS	₹2 ⊕
14	Enabling Optimal Performance: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
21	Introduction to Large Open Pits PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕

SEPTEMBER		
6	Operationalising ESG: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
8	Mineral Processing - Powered by UNSW MASTERCLASS	₹ 2 ⊕
12	Mine Closure and Rehabilitation PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕
18-20	Iron Ore Conference 2023 PERTH	₹24 ⊗
18	Tailings Risk and Governance: Executive Essentials	₹ 3 ⊕

MASTERCLASS

JORC Code Reporting

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE

OCI	OBER	
4	Study Processes for Resource Projects SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
9	Strategy and Governance: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕
11	Tailings Management PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕
16	ESG and Social Responsibility PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE	₹40 ⊕
23	Diversity and Inclusion Foundations MASTERCLASS	≋ 8 ⊕
30	Business Optimisation, Performance & Improvement: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹ 20 ⊕
31 Oct - 2 Nov	International Mining and Resources Conference (IMARC) SYDNEY	8
NOVEMBED		

	SYDNEY			
NO	NOVEMBER			
6	Cost Estimation SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕		
8	The Mining System: Mine Operations Manager Core Skills SHORT COURSE	₹20 ⊕		
20	Corrosion of Underground Mine Ground Support MASTERCLASS	₹ 2 ⊕		
21-23	Critical Minerals Conference 2023 PERTH	₹24 ⊗		
27	Diversity and Inclusion Advanced MASTERCLASS	≋ 8 ⊕		

DECEMBER

Conference, course and event dates and details correct at time of printing.

KEY:

₹40 ⊕

₹00 PD HOURS ⊕ ONLINE ⊗ IN PERSON



